MACHAKOS UNIVERSITY
LIST OF SUCCESSFUL HOSTEL APPLICANTS

1. FEMALE
S/No  First Name

1 Galano

2 MARY

3 Caroline

4 Faith

5 Belyn

6 JANET

7 Mary

8 Beatrice

9 VANE

10 Alice

11 Naomi

12 Betty

13 Carol

14 Angelyne

15 Clare

16 Naomi

17 CEVYLINE

18 Marion

19 Veronicah

21 Lisper

22 Cynthia

23 FAITH

24 Pauline

25 PURITY

26 Gladys

27 ROSAITA

28 Winfred

29 Valentine

Last Name

Tarry
OBWOGE
Musyimi
wanjiru
Moraa
ORIAGI
Moraa
Mwai
NYAMONGO
Kube

Juma
Kavula
Valentino
Nyanduko
Ngina
Chebet
MUKUYUNI
Atieno
Mubasu
Njeri
Oduor
MWIKALI

~ Muange
NYANCHAMA

Gitira
MUTUA
Muli

Kwamboka /,

Admission Number

E35-11101-2024
E35-9531-2024
E35-9048-2024
T12-10518-2024
E37-11477-2024
E35-9587-2024
C07-11232-2024

E35-9445-2024
E35-9516-2024
J17-8551-2024
E54-10020-2024
E54 - 10048 - 2024
C03-10134-2024
A89-10311-2024
E35-9469-2024
E37-9880-2024
'E37-9729-2024
A86-11026-2024
K99 10929 2024
E35-9504-2024
E35_9539 2024
VD14-6006-2024
E35-9353-2024
E35-9616-2024
C01-8152-2024

__E37-9866-2024
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
29
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
3
74
75
76
77

ROSEMARY
Daisy

Brenda
LILIAN
Triza

Sheila
FRANCISCA
Ashley
BETH

Lucy
irenewinny
OLAUG AVANDIA

~ Sarafina

Hynner
MELODIUS
Perez
Muoki
Sharon
FAITH
Dorcas
Hellen
Faith
BEATRICE
John
Fiona
Pauline
Faith
Michelle
Goretty
EVERLYN
Stephen
Amondi
Daisy
Ann
NAOMI
Belinda
Beatrice
Terry
Linda
LAURA
Lynn
Agnes
Jane
Diana
EMILY
Rael
Daizy
Lorna

‘Mong'are

NAEKU
Onuko
Karani
MUENI
Cheruto
Mukami
KANINI
Muyange
MWANGI
Komen
wanjiku
ODALO
Mutie
Nyaboke
AGWATA
Akoth
Faith
Okinyi
MUTHEU
Nangekhe
Mwololo
Mukula
NDUTA WANIJIRU
Ndungi
Kimathi
Mathew
Mutisya
Mutunga
Awuor
WANDWEKIA
Canavey
Okiki
Sandoh akinyi
Njoroge
NAKUTAN
Mutie
Achieng
Madegwa
Mulati
OCHIENG
Jeruto
Mailu
Mwihaki
Kirochi
KARIMI

Shakainah - /7

S

. (/]
—

oo T

C07 10685 2024
E54-10100-2024
E54-9985-2024
J77-10560-2024
C01-8128-2024
T12-10463-2024
VD14-6017-2024
J16-8623-2024
D33-8901-2024
E54-11207-2024
K99-10910-2024
C07-10718-2024
VD14-6026-2024
J16-8614-2024
E35-9319-2024
T12-10495-2024
J40-8741-2024
C03-11085-2024
E35-9405-2024
E 35-9475-2024
E37-9879-2024
S10-8482-2024
C01-8385-2024
T12-10442-2024
£37-9785-2024
F35-9303-2024
E37-9862-2024
D33-8899-2024
D33-8803-2024
T12-10517-2024
E35-9663-2024
S11-8513-2024
C03-10138-2024
C07-10716-2024
E35-9470-2024
S10-8485-2024
VD17-5995-2024
T12-10448-2024
VD05-6190-2024
E3595332024
VDO05-5944-2024
C07-10693-2024
D33-8908-2024
C01-8199-2024
C01-8178-2024
E-35-9617-2024

E35-9274-2024

$09-10641-2024
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78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

104

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

125

Kelly
LORETTA
ALICE
Faith
chepkoech
Kalamba
Cythia
Susan
Yvonne
Mercy
Kulusum
Rechael
Prisilla
Veronicah
JOY
Dianah
Mishel
Grace
Brilliant
Ruth
Beatrice
Naom
Mary
SYNAIDAH
LECTOR
Mary
VICTORIA KOKI
YVONNE
Dorcas
Angela
Shelyn
Teresa Charity
Habiba
Frida

- Winfred

AKAL
SALOME
Rachael
Joy

Cecily
CHARITY
Mungai
Delphine
MUTUKU
Damaris
Trezah
Joy
ROSE

Busolo
ODUNDO

KILULA
Masolo

‘gloria

Christine
Mongina
Mbone
Makena
Muema
Asekon
Moraa
Mtoto
Atieno
MATHUKI

 Omukasia

Minayo
Musembi
Busutu
Kiendi
Obare
Nyakamba
Kemunto
ANN
JENIPHER
Wambi
MBUVI
OMITI
Nangekhe
Musumba
Katunge
David

Jillo
Minayo
Njoki
MERCY EKIDOR
MUMBE
Makanda
Mbondo
Njoki
LUSIBALE
Faith
Gacheri
NICOLE
Ereng
Mulel

VD14~6000~2024

' 116-8634-2024

S08-8420-2024
E35-9300-2024
C0181272025
E80-10209-2024
C01-8222-2024
C07-10731-2024
C01-8392-2024
VD17-6191-2024
E35-9695-2024
C07-10723-2024
D33-8927-2024
A60- 10835-2024
E35-9305-2024
E54-10098-2024
E35-9329-2024
K24-10354-2024
T12-11322-2024
C05-10614-2024
VD22-5928-2024
E35-9474-2024
E35-9292-2024
E54-11534-2024
E35-9610-2024
E37-9889-2024
E80-10228-2024
E35-9699-2024
E35-9473-2024
C07-10729-2024
A60-10831-2024
C01-11225-2024
C01-8155-2024
J40-8762-2024
J40-8745-2024
E35-8980-2024
E35-9419-2024
E37-9721-2024
D33-11456-2024
E35-9680-2024
C03-10135-2024
E-35-9373-2024
E37-9765-2024
T12-10479-2024
E35-9257-2024
VD11-5867-2024
D33-11456-2024
E37-11527-2024



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

ESTHER
Wendy
Chelsea
Charity
josphine
Faith
Shiriebo
Bathseba Gesare
Naomi

Recheal

charity
MELVIN
Tecrah

Diane

Shalon

Milkah

Mercy

Salome
Patience

Lilian Valerie
FENNIC
Akello

Pamela
Tabitha

Maina
PATIENCE
VASHIET
Rachel Noel
Josphine
BRENDA
MERCY
NICOLE
Emma
MITCHEL
linet
RACHEL
Sharon
Lucy
Grace
Angeline
Faith
LILIAN
Judy
Tracy
PURITY
Tabitha

MUTHINI
Atieno

Otito
Muthon Akama
Manzi
Mwadzombo
Omunyerere
Changamwe
Mutua
Juma

maina
JEPCHUMBA
Osoro
Ndubi
Kamene
Achieng
Chelangat
Chepkoech
Mierizo
Olage
KIGEN
Hellen
Mwachibua
Mulwa
Jacinta
WANGILA
ORANI
Nasirumbi
Naumi
OBONYO
OUMA
CHERONO
Kibichii
ACHIENG
wavinya
NASIRUMBI
Kasau
Matagaro
Kimanthi
Mwalili
Kwamboka
ONGORO
Ogora
Kiprop
SIMIYU

Jane/ 2. \O=mi36 - 90100, Maps DA

VDO01-6189-2024
E35-9559-2024
T12-10505-2024
E35-8981-2024
D33-8842-2024
J26-8687-2024
T12-10510-2024
A60-10764-2024
E35 - 9430 - 2024
E35-9622-2024
E35-11566-2024
J17-8556-2024
E37 9945 2024
E35-9484-2024
VD12-5836-2024
E37-9823 2024
VD1558842024
E-35-9638-2024
D33-8924-2024
C07-10720-2024
E37-9746-2024
C07-10672-2024
D33-8792-2024
D33-8866-2024
E54-11486-2024
712-11001-2024
E3595852024
116-8644-2024
E35-9477-2024
E35-9005-2024
K99-10926-2024

 K17-10411-2024

E54-11311-2024
E80-10230-2024
$10-8474-2024
716-8644-2024
E35-917-2024
E35-9301-2024
E80-10212-2024
E35-9447-2024
Col-8333-2024
E35-9253-2024
C01-8328-2024
Co7-10732-2024
E54-10112-2024
E35-9170-2024
S12-8521-2024
C05-8088-2024



175  Jerrie _ Barasa VDO1 - 6118 - 2024
176 = VENAH ONGERA C01-8335-2024
177  Hellen Musau CO1-8259-2024
178 FAITH WACHIRA 17-10421-2024
179  Edewa Ivon K17-10397-2024
180  Charity Akama E35-8981-2024
181 CLARE MKAVALI E35-8988-2024
182  Eunice wainaina E35-9682-2024
183  Orba Jepkorir E37-9760-2024
184  Faith Mogere E80-10232-2024
185  Esther Kavendi E35-9684-2024
186  Mwangi Wahithe E54/10067/2024
187 Loina Fridah K17-10405-2024
188  Catherine Wairimu E35-9693-2024
189  Mary Wambua C17-10757-2024
190  Daisy Charo CO7-10692-2024
191  Angel Dache S08-8397-2024
192  Winnie Odhiambo C01-8326-2024
193  Mercy ~ Kavindu _ C07-10701-2024
1949 NORIAH MUTINDI D33-8875-2024
195 JUDY MUTETI E35~9399~2024
196  Tamira Suzanna A86-11017-2024
2.MALE

S/No First Name Last Name Admission Number
1  WAMBUA MUASA D33-8953-2024
2  Breden Wainina D33-8802-2024
3  Denver Bonaya VD17-5998-2024
4  Anthony Njenga J17-11393-2024
5  Febio Saka J18-108482024
6  Aaron Mutuku E37-11149-2024
7  Abraham Korir A58-10600-2024
8  Samuel Omuse J16_8636_2024
9 | Peter Domnic VD14-6035-2024
10  Jared Ochieng C03101673024
11 Basil Siongo S08/8401/2024
12  Bonface Mwoli . A86-11034-2024
13  Shadrach Isaboke J40-8725-2024
14  Crispin Wasike E35-11267-2024
15  Godfrey Nyabuto E37-9899-2024 R
16  Gerald ~ Kidiya C20-11047-2024 — < TR/
17  Peter Wambua A60_180_2024 " 736 - 901
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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
23
26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
31
52
33
54
33
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

John
Gidraph
Jason
Fadhili
AMON
Peter
Hastings
Januaris
Emmanuel
kimatu
ALPHONCE
Bonventure
THOMAS
Gibson

~ Brman

Daniel
GERALD
Blaise
EMMANUEL
JOHN
PETER
AAMIR
Maulidi
DENIS

Daniel

Ian

Victor
NGENO
ANTONY
Sydney
Robert
Mbwele
Yunus
Gerald
Peter
Cliffe
Alex
FELIX
Ndiege
Moses
Anthony
Emmanuel
Emmanuel
Joshua
Amos
Raymond
Peter

e N
Elijah~ - /

Portaz
Stoki
Oyugi
Mbole
KIPRONO
Miyare
Eugine
Kikuvi
Musyoki

NYABALA
Nchama
KAMBONA
Were

Mburu

Owino
KIBAKI
Wafula
ONGWACHO
MARK
MUTHIANI
SHEIKH MATKER
ramsi
MUCHIRI
Kimanthi
Felix otieno
Wambua
Kipkoech
ODHIAMBO AGURE
Kibet

James
Mwendwa

‘Mohammed

odongo
Mwanza
Otieno
Gichohi
NTHEKETHA
Ochieng
Mukunu
Macharia
Jemmy
Mumo
Mwendwa
Chauri
Kirienye

Mutog /0"

C07-10680-2024
VD19-6062-2024
VD03-6110-2024
VD36-5957-3024
J18-10858-2024
VDO02-6085-2024
A86_11012_2024
K99-10935-2024
VD05-5948-2024

J26-8652-2024
A86-11003-2024
E35-9164-2024
D33-8784-2024
717-8579-2024
K24-10323-2024
E35-9189-2024
J17-8555-2024
C05-10610-2024
K99-10950-2024
J26-8685-2024
VD19-6039-2024
E35-9307-2024
VD05-6303-2024
C07- 10688- 2024
C01-8341-2024
K24-10343-2024
E35-9494-2024
VD05-5932-2024
VD36-5980-2024
VD02-6087-2024
VD22~5918~2024
D33-8962-2024
J40-8721-2024
VD36-5970-2024
718-10847-2024
126-8676-2024
J26-8660-2024
C03-10160-2024
C01-8246-2024
E-54-10083-2024

- S12-8523-2024

J40-8743-2024
J77-10557-2024
J26-8656-2024
S12~8527~2024
E35-9354-2024
D33-8893-2024



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Elijah
SAMMY
John
Samuel
Carlos
Dennis
Kirchoff
CYRUS
Che
Frank
Manfred
JOEL
Marcus
STEPHEN
kelvin
Joseph
Richard
Teddy
Austine
SAMWEL
Benard
Brian
Ryan
LEON
Jerry
Victor

Adnan

PAUL
BRIAN
KELVIN
Amihanda

ALEXANDER

Brian
brian
Fidel
Shitsukane
Reuben
Ian
David
Alex
David
Navio
Lawrence
Baraka
Glen
Daniel
VICTOR
Philip

Ndavi
MWINGA
Mutua
mong'are
Odhiambo
Shakwira
Muthomi
KIHARA
Guevara
Omondi
Yongo
KIARIE
Otieno
OTIENO
Wainaina
Otieno
Oluoch
Kimani
Ochieng
NDUNG'U
Rugut
Kamanda
Amadi
MAHASI
Okoth
Mwaura
Ali
OMIENO
MOKAYA OGOTI
KUBANIA
Brighton
KIOKO
Mamati
ochieng
Castro
Machisu
Ondego
Kagiri
Ibrahim
Gichohi
Taliani
Muli
Ochieng
Kaingu
Ambia
Mbatha

SIMIYY_—————

Otieno 0!

A60-10815-2024
J16-8626-2024
CO1-8294-2024
E54-10106-2024
E35-9534-2024
VD225930224
D33-8831-2024
C01-8218-2024
J77-10535-2024
VD01-6117-2024
A86-11025-2024
J18-10856-2024
E80-10224-2024
J26-8701-2024
J17-8601-2024
J40-8753-2024
K24-10376-2024
S09-10645-2024
D33-8786-2024
J77-11489-2024
VDO01-6123_2024

J77-10529-2024

' E37-9800-2024

J77-10579-2024
K99-10937-2024
E35-11123-2024
J77-10583-2024
E35-11189-2024
E37-9776-2024
J16_8605 2024
D33-8945-2024
E-35-9285-2024
$09-10663-2024
E35-9588-2024
VD36-5979-2024
E3595642024
117-8542-2024
S09-10635-2024
126-8676-2024
E37-9725-2024
E35-9369-2024
J40_8736_2024
J40-8711-2024
E35-8985-2024
126-8678-20024

S09-10671-2024



113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Michael tipai

Jared
Allan
IAN

Felix
Derick
Paul
Edmond
Brian
DENIS
Solomon
CHACHA
Elvis

Paul
Richard
Felix
Erick
NOPHAT
Micah
Obadiah
Patrick
PAUL
EPHRAIM
Zephania
Joel
EDDCLIFF
Lincoln
Victor
LARRY
Timothy
Owen
Lawrence

Olomunyak
Ochieng
Wambeati
MBAE
Odhiambo
Korir
omieno
Kipngetich
Suju
HARRISON
Odongo
CARL
Simiyu
Odindo
Gichinga
Mulongo
Odayo
SAKWA
Isoe
Cheruiyot
kioko
WAMBUA
NGIGE
Mwise
Abwenje
KIMANZI
Ndegwa
Ochieng
KIPTOO
Mutua
Mwangi
Onyango

S08_8430 2024
E35-9131-2024
J77-10590-2024
VD22-5911-2024
716-8642-2024
E54-10028-2024
177-10583-2024
A60-10774-2024
D33-8789-2024
E35-9117-2024
E35-9659-2024
177-11171-2024
S08-8405-2024
J40-8751-2024
K24-10326-2024
S10-11174-2024
J17-8587-2024
E3798972024
126-8664-2024
716-8617-2024
$10-8500-2024
E37-9805-2024
J17-8539-2024
E35-9704-2024
K24103202024
CO3-10148-2024
J18-10867-2024
E37-9907-2024
E37-9799-2024
S09-10658-2024
K99-10936-2024
E37-11293-2024
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